KK . Office of City Clerk
s e X Clty Of COl um bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: o : columbuscitycouncil.org
RIS
T Legislation Details
File #: 0020-2005 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Passed
File created: 12/21/2004 Administration Committee
On agenda: 1/10/2005 Final action: 1/12/2005
Title: To authorize the Human Resources Director to modify and extend the current contract with UHC to
allow the City to receive higher provider discounts along with a penalty if the target discount is not
met; and to modify the monthly medical administrative fee to $39 per employee per month from
February 1, 2005 through January 31, 2006; to authorize the extension of the medical employee
insurance contracts; to waive the competitive bidding requirements of the Columbus City Code; to
authorize the expenditure of $42,728,673.00; and to declare an emergency. ($42,728,673.00)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD0020-2005.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/12/2005 1 MAYOR Signed
1/12/2005 1 CITY CLERK Attest
1/10/2005 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
1/10/2005 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
12/30/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/30/2004 1 Auditor Reviewer Contingent
12/30/2004 1 CITY AUDITOR Reviewed and Approved
12/30/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/30/2004 1 CITY ATTORNEY Reviewed and Approved
12/30/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent to Clerk's Office for Council
12/29/2004 1 EBOCO Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
12/29/2004 1 ODI DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
12/29/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/29/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/29/2004 1 FINANCE DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
12/27/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/27/2004 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
12/27/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/27/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
12/27/2004 1 Auditor Reviewer Contingent
12/27/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
City of Columbus Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/21/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 0020-2005, Version: 1

12/22/2004 1 HR DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
12/21/2004 1 HR Drafter Sent for Approval
City of Columbus Page 2 of 2 Printed on 7/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

